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Creditors’ Voluntary Liquidations

Amford Limited

A P Fulfilment Limited

ATF Distributors Company
Limited

Avonrun Limited

Baymaster Limited

(formerly Day Robinson Int’l
Consulting Limited)

Beever Enterprises Limited
Bromley Roofing Co. Limited
Catfield Property Developments
Limited

Ist Class Cars Limited

Crazy Horse 1842 Limited
Crowncast Limited

Deckmasters Limited

Digginwell Civil Engineering
Limited

E.L.I.T.E. Security Products
Limited

E Martin & Son (Builders) Limited
Foolscap Construction Ltd
(formerly H E Construction
Services Limited)

F P Caine Limited

Ganus Engineering Co Limited
GSL Countrywide Limited
Hailsham Glass & Windows
Limited

H E S Mechanical Services Limited
Hollywood Bread Limited

Jewel Facilities Limited
Kentwear (Retail) Limited
K.N.Wilson Limited

L A Prefab Limited

Littlestar Manufacturing Limited
Littlestar (Maidstone) Limited
Locktronic Limited

Lookat Limited

Logic-Haul Limited

Lynton Communications Limited
Man With a Van Limited
Martello Press Limited
Macartney and Dowie Financial
Services Limited

Macartney & Dowie Investment
Management Plc

Mgender Limited

NB (Bromley) Limited

NB (Kent) Limited
Nordistribution Limited
Penvironmental International
Limited

Planned Investments (Sussex)
Limited

QC Blowmoulding Limited
Ridham Plant Hire Limited
Rural Business Network Limited
Savage Crane & Plant Hire Limited
Savage Industrial Services Limited
Sequoia (UK) Limited

Swale Engineering Services Limited
Syndicate Enterprises Limited
(formerly Bulwork Parking (UK)
Limited)

West International Limited
Weather Risk Advisory Limited
Wharf Limited

Wigg & Co (Costs Drafting)
Limited

W M Partnership Limited
Members’ Voluntary Liquidations

Elmstone Organic Farm Limited
South East England Tourist Board

Company Number

3040799
4195650
02817774

01624290
02751606

03586654
3596679
1117348

3870104
03069192
1759905
04232658
02371999

03462926

887208
03692850

453879
00670543
2484601
3942845

3062545
03898940
03148533
1448329
02802051
3622237
3202068
2716430
2894238
03953222
4398488
03351880
3965943
01960389
1859052

2583957

3930864
4352683
4277077
01513360
03416854

3789045

03863082
04252886
03281267
02856868
01916862
3828789

01962454
03358987

03188453
03848757
03381617
1669705

2636488

3379080
01488788

Windings Up by the
Court—Companies

Ascot Horse Boxes

International 2000

Limited

Chapel Repro High 594 of 2004
Limited

Dor to Dor Carriers Brighton 1 of
Limited 2001

Seaspray (Frozen Medway 37 of
Foods) Limited 2002

Tipple Contracts Medway 22 of
Limited 2003

Tuff-It UK Limited Canterbury 387

of 2000
Window Industries
Limited 2001

Winding up by the Court—Partnership
R A Box

Court Reference

Croydon 171 of

Norwich 1005 of

Company
Number

2984854

2561381
3553745
03696924
2818322
3520350
03817336

Court Reference

Medway 45 of 2003
(306)

Following his resignation from the firm of Smith & Williamson Limited,
in accordance with an Order of the High Court of Justice No 3017 of
2005 dated 26 May 2005, Neale Andrew Jackson was removed from the
following appointments and replaced by Stephen John Tancock and
Anthony Cliff Spicer of Smith & Williamson, The Meeting House, Little

Mount Sion, Tunbridge Wells TN1 1YS.

Bankruptcies

Mr Graham John Beal

Mr Howard Stephen Cohen

Mr Michael Ian Coates

Mr Peter Dennis Cutts

Mr Peter Dennis Cutts and Mr Paul

Anthony Mackett (t/a C M Windows)

Mr Donald Hastings Davis

Mr John Frederick Elsey

Mr William Frederick James Elsey

Mr W F J Elsey and Mr J F Elsey
(t/a W & J Elsey)

Mrs Audrey Ruth Ferguson

Mr Henry John Fink

Mr Austin Norris Gordon

Mr Robert Aubrey Harvey

Mr David Geoffrey Haines

Mr Chattar Singh Hayre

Mr Peter Ernest Hinchliffe

Mr Brian John Hughes

Mr John Frederick Michael Hyman

Mr Richard Allen Jordan

Mr Kevin Patrick Keaveny

Mr Mohammed Bakhsh Khokhar
Mr Stuart Paul William Lathey
Mr John Lucas

Mr Paul Anthony Mackett

Mr Stuart Paul Mail

Mr George Grainger McCall

Mr Owen McFarlane

Mr Ricky Stephen Miles

Mr Michael John Newth

Mr Antonys Nicolaou

Mr John Fitch Nuding

Mr Nicholas Christopher
O’Donoghue

Mr Neil Kevin Oliphant

Mr William Raymond O’Sullivan
Mr Christopher E C B Parmee
Mr Brian Leslie Petty

Mr Nicholas Andrew Prisgrove

Mr Glyn Roberts

Mr Indran Dominic Silva
Mr Peter Smith

Mr Paul St George

Mr Simon Tidball

Mr Kayne Ian Verrall

Mr Carl Wallis

Mrs Jean Elizabeth Walsh

Court Reference

Canterbury 405 of 2003
St Albans 5 of 1999
High 10639 of 1999
Maidstone 14 of 1998
Maidstone 14 of 1998

Medway 308 of 2000

Croydon 5151 of 1995
Croydon 5151 of 1995
Croydon 5151 of 1995

Tunbridge Wells 43 of 2002
Croydon 589 of 1999
Croydon 285 of 1999
Southend 331 of 1998
Tunbridge Wells 106 of
1999

Manchester 354 of 2000
Medway 1 of 2001
Maidstone 651 of 1998
Kingston-upon-Thames 225
of 2000

Guildford 231 of 1997
York 5 of 2000
Manchester 352 of 2000
Guildford 216 of 2001
Maidstone 3 of 2002
Maidstone 14 of 1998
Guildford 53 of 1998
Canterbury 432 of 1996
Croydon 1 of 1998
High 6896 of 2001
Canterbury 296 of 1994
Croydon 401 of 1999
Maidstone 18 of 1993
Guildford 73 of 1998

Croydon 241 of 1992
Medway 219 of 1996
Croydon 500 of 1991
Kingston-upon-Thames 163
of 1999
Kingston-upon-Thames 137
of 2000

Guildford 251 of 2000
Medway 15 of 1996
Guildford 86 of 1996
Tunbridge Wells 66 of 2004
High 3102 of 2002

Medway 349 of 1995
Croydon 391 of 1997
Guildford 17 of 1999




