Creditors' Voluntary Liquidations Amford Limited	Company Number 3040799	Windings Up by the Court—Companies	Court Reference	Company Number
Amford Limited A P Fulfilment Limited	3040799 4195650	Ascot Horse Boxes	Croydon 171 of	2984854
ATF Distributors Company Limited	02817774	International Limited	2000	2501031
Avonrun Limited Baymaster Limited	01624290 02751606	Chapel Repro Limited	High 594 of 2004	4 2561381
(formerly Day Robinson Int'l Consulting Limited)	02731000	Dor to Dor Carriers Limited	Brighton 1 of 2001	3553745
Beever Enterprises Limited	03586654	Seaspray (Frozen	Medway 37 of	03696924
Bromley Roofing Co. Limited Catfield Property Developments	3596679 1117348	Foods) Limited Tipple Contracts	2002 Medway 22 of	2818322
Limited 1st Class Cars Limited	3870104	Limited Tuff-It UK Limited	2003 Canterbury 387	3520350
Crazy Horse 1842 Limited Crowncast Limited	03069192 1759905	Window Industries	of 2000 Norwich 1005 of	03817336
Deckmasters Limited Digginwell Civil Engineering	04232658 02371999	Limited Winding up by the Cou	2001 art—Partnershin	Court Reference
Limited E.L.I.T.E. Security Products Limited	03462926	R A Box	art—1 arthership	Medway 45 of 2003 (306)
E Martin & Son (Builders) Limited	887208			, ,
Foolscap Construction Ltd (formerly H E Construction	03692850			Smith & Williamson Limited, Court of Justice No 3017 of
Services Limited) F P Caine Limited	453879	2005 dated 26 May 2005, Neale Andrew Jackson was removed from the		
Ganus Engineering Co Limited GSL Countrywide Limited	00670543 2484601	following appointments and replaced by Stephen John Tancock and Anthony Cliff Spicer of Smith & Williamson, The Meeting House, Little		
Hailsham Glass & Windows Limited	3942845	Mount Sion, Tunbridge Wells TN1 1YS. Bankruptcies Court Reference		
H E S Mechanical Services Limited Hollywood Bread Limited	3062545 03898940	Mr Graham John Bea	Mr Graham John Beal	
Jewel Facilities Limited	03148533	Mr Howard Stephen Cohen Mr Michael Ian Coates		St Albans 5 of 1999 High 10639 of 1999
Kentwear (Retail) Limited K.N.Wilson Limited	1448329 02802051	Mr Peter Dennis Cutts		Maidstone 14 of 1998 Maidstone 14 of 1998
L A Prefab Limited	3622237	Anthony Mackett (t/a C M Windows)		
Littlestar Manufacturing Limited Littlestar (Maidstone) Limited	3202068 2716430	Mr Donald Hastings Davis		Medway 308 of 2000
Locktronic Limited	2894238	Mr John Frederick Elsey Mr William Frederick James Elsey		Croydon 5151 of 1995 Croydon 5151 of 1995
Lookat Limited Logic-Haul Limited	03953222 4398488	Mr W F J Elsey and Mr J F Elsey (t/a W & J Elsey)		Croydon 5151 of 1995
Lynton Communications Limited	03351880	Mrs Audrey Ruth Ferguson		Tunbridge Wells 43 of 2002
Man With a Van Limited Martello Press Limited	3965943 01960389	Mr Henry John Fink Mr Austin Norris Gordon		Croydon 589 of 1999 Croydon 285 of 1999
Macartney and Dowie Financial Services Limited	1859052	Mr Robert Aubrey Harvey Mr David Geoffrey Haines		Southend 331 of 1998 Tunbridge Wells 106 of
Macartney & Dowie Investment Management Plc	2583957	•		1999 Manchester 354 of 2000
Mgender Limited	3930864	Mr Peter Ernest Hinchliffe		Medway 1 of 2001
NB (Bromley) Limited NB (Kent) Limited	4352683 4277077	Mr Brian John Hughes Mr John Frederick Michael Hyman		Maidstone 651 of 1998 Kingston-upon-Thames 225
Nordistribution Limited Penvironmental International	01513360 03416854	Mr Richard Allen Jordan		of 2000 Guildford 231 of 1997
Limited Planned Investments (Sussex)	3789045	Mr Kevin Patrick Keaveny		York 5 of 2000
Limited		Mr Mohammed Bakhsh Khokhar Mr Stuart Paul William Lathey		Manchester 352 of 2000 Guildford 216 of 2001
QC Blowmoulding Limited Ridham Plant Hire Limited	03863082 04252886	Mr John Lucas		Maidstone 3 of 2002
Rural Business Network Limited	03281267	Mr Paul Anthony Mackett Mr Stuart Paul Mail		Maidstone 14 of 1998 Guildford 53 of 1998
Savage Crane & Plant Hire Limited Savage Industrial Services Limited	02856868 01916862	Mr George Grainger McCall		Canterbury 432 of 1996
Sequoia (UK) Limited	3828789	Mr Owen McFarlane Mr Ricky Stephen Miles		Croydon 1 of 1998 High 6896 of 2001
Swale Engineering Services Limited Syndicate Enterprises Limited	01962454 03358987	Mr Michael John Newth		Canterbury 296 of 1994
(formerly Bulwork Parking (UK)	03330707	Mr Antonys Nicolaou Mr John Fitch Nuding		Croydon 401 of 1999 Maidstone 18 of 1993
Limited) West International Limited	03188453	Mr Nicholas Christopher O'Donoghue		Guildford 73 of 1998
Weather Risk Advisory Limited	03848757	Mr Neil Kevin Oliphant		Croydon 241 of 1992
Wharf Limited Wigg & Co (Costs Drafting)	03381617 1669705	Mr William Raymond O'Sullivan Mr Christopher E C B Parmee		Medway 219 of 1996 Croydon 500 of 1991
Limited W M Partnership Limited	2636488	Mr Brian Leslie Petty		Kingston-upon-Thames 163 of 1999
Members' Voluntary Liquidations	2270000	Mr Nicholas Andrew Prisgrove		Kingston-upon-Thames 137 of 2000
Elmstone Organic Farm Limited South East England Tourist Board	3379080 01488788	Mr Glyn Roberts Mr Indran Dominic S		
		Mr Peter Smith	· ••	Guildford 86 of 1996
		Mr Paul St George Mr Simon Tidball		Tunbridge Wells 66 of 2004 High 3102 of 2002
		Mr Kayne Ian Verrall		Medway 349 of 1995
		Mr Carl Wallis		Croydon 391 of 1997